Arkansas Society of Professional Engineers 2024 Annual Conference April 25th, 2024



Aloft – West Little Rock 716 Rahling Rd Little Rock, Arkansas 72223



April 24th, 2023 – Social Event – Top Golf Little Rock

Join us for 2hrs of FREE Top Golf the evening before the conference!! 6-8pm Top Golf Little Rock.

(Food and Alcoholic Beverages not included)

April 25th, 2023 - Conference Agenda

Registration		7:30 – 8:00 am
Opening:	Tyler Avery, PE – 2024 ASPE President – Welcome	8:00 – 8:15 am
Speaker: Topic:	Natural Gas	8:15 – 9:15 am
Speaker: Topic:	Michael Baker	9:15 – 10:00 am
Break		10:00 – 10:15 am
Speaker: Topic:	Red River	10:15 am – 11:15 pm
Speaker: Topic:	Contech	11:15 am – 12:00 pm
Lunch	OBU/UALR – Program Updates	12:00 – 1:00 pm
Speaker: Topic:	Ethics	1:00 – 2:00 pm
Break		2:00 – 2:15 pm
Speaker: Topic:	Keller Foundations	2:15 – 3:15 pm
Speaker: Topic:	ArDOT	3:15 – 4:00pm
Speaker: Topic:	Cadence Insurance	4:00 – 4:45 pm
Closing:	Chapter Updates, Board Updates, Passing of Gavel	4:45 – 5:00 pm
	Up to 8 PDH's will be offered for attendance of all sessions.	

Arkansas Society of Professional Engineers 2024 Annual Conference April 25th, 2024



Aloft – West Little Rock 716 Rahling Rd Little Rock, Arkansas 72223



Sponsorship Options

2024 Annual Conference Diamond Sponsor

Conference sponsorship will be limited to the first 2 requests. Sponsor benefits include:

- The sponsor's logo will appear on the main presentation poster at the entry to the main presentation room and will be featured on projection screen during the conference. The sponsor logo will be the primary featured logo in all printed and digital materials for the conference.
- Sponsor will be featured on ASPE website and social media channels
- Opportunity to present an educational seminar during conference.
- Multiple break sessions are provided for attendees to interact with the sponsors.
- A folding table is provided for each sponsor for use during the conference.
- Includes two conference registrations

2024 Annual Conference Lunch Sponsor

Companies that become lunch sponsors of the ASPE conference will have the following benefits:

- The sponsor's logo and website link will appear on the ASPE website: arkansasengineers.org
- The sponsor's logo will be displayed on a poster and/or projection screen at annual conference.
- The sponsor will be recognized during the lunch break
- A folding table is provided for each sponsor for use during the conference.
- Opportunities to visit with attendees during breaks
- Includes one conference registration

2024 Annual Conference Venue Sponsor

Companies that become venue sponsors of the ASPE conference will have the following benefits:

- The sponsor's logo and website link will appear on the ASPE website: arkansasengineers.org
- The sponsor's logo will be displayed on a poster and/or projection screen at annual conference.
- Venue sponsor will be recognized at start and end of conference.
- A folding table is provided for each sponsor for use during the conference.
- Opportunities to visit with attendees during breaks

2024 ASPE Industry Sponsor

Companies that become industry sponsors of the ASPE will have the following benefits:

- The sponsor's logo and website link will appear on the ASPE website: arkansasengineers.org
- The sponsor's logo will be displayed on a poster and/or projection screen at annual conference.
- A folding table is provided for each sponsor for use during the conference.

2024 ASPE Social Event Sponsor

Limited to first 2 requests. Sponsor benefits include:

- The sponsor's logo and website link will appear on the ASPE website: arkansasengineers.org
- Sponsor's logo and website link will appear materials for social event to be hosted on 4/24/2024 the
 evening before the conference. This event is tentatively planned to be hosted at Top Golf in Little Rock
 from 6-8pm.

Arkansas Society of Professional Engineers 2024 Annual Conference April 25th, 2024



Aloft – West Little Rock 716 Rahling Rd Little Rock, Arkansas 72223



Sponsorship Form

Sponsorship Costs:				
☐ Diamond Sponsor		\$2000		
Lunch Sponsor		\$1000		
☐ Venue Sponsor		\$750		
☐ Industry Sponsor		\$500		
☐ Social Event Sponsor		\$350		
Contact Information for Sponsorship				
Name:				
Phone:	Email:			
Company Name:				
Company Website:				
Address:				
City, State:	Zip:			
Make checks payable to:	Arkansas Society of Professional E	ngineers		
c/o Landon Miller Michael Baker International 900 Southeast 5 th St. Suite 20 Bentonville, AR 72712 Or Via Email: landon.miller@mbakerintl.com				

Thank you for your commitment to sponsor ASPE!

Questions? Contact Tyler Avery, ASPE President at tavery@jurnidesign.com

(Credit cards accepted via Paypal upon request - contact Landon Miller landon.miller@mbakerintl.com

PayPal QR Code:

PayPal Link: Conference Sponsor

Note: Please provide high-resolution (300 dpi) logo in jpg, gif, png, tiff, or bmp for printing.